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CLASIFICACION INDIVIDUAL CETO 2017

NOMBRE

David
Carlos
Inés
Lucia
Ana
César
Jourer
Carla
Leonardo
Irene
Julia
Santiago
Hugo
Mar
Fernando
Juan
Fatima
Nicolas
Carla
Daniel
Olivia
Dario
Eduardo
David
Gabriela
Lidia
Inés
Guillermo
Samuel
Jorge
Lucia
David

APELLIDOS
Berraco
Gonzalez Sanchez
Ventas Hernando
Moreno Castillo
Del Pino
Pascual Sdnchez
Cortés Hormigos
Pérez Diaz
Sanchez Lorenzo
Jimenez
Lobo Bellén
Ayuso
Moreno Castillo
Bustos Mena
Cruz
Caballero
Garcia Barroso
Ventas
Cortijo Arranz
Correas Prieto
Fernandez Paniagua
Pérez Pinero
Gutierrez
del Pino Lazaro
Pascual Sdnchez
Pérez Fernandez
Hidalgo Colado
Cortés
Sanchez Lorenzo
Aleman
Fernandez Sanchez
Sanchez Rubio

CENTRO

Navalcan
Navalcan
Hernan Cortés
José Barcena
José Barcena
Navalcan
Navalcan

José Barcena
Hernan Cortés
José Barcena
José Barcena
José Barcena
José Barcena
José Barcena
José Barcena
José Barcena
Hernan Cortés
Hernan Cortés
Hernan Cortés
José Barcena
José Barcena
Pablo Iglesias
Hernan Cortés
Pablo Iglesias
Navalcan
Hernan Cortés

Navalcan
Hernan Cortés
José Barcena
José Barcena
Hernan Cortés

CATEGORIA

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HORA DE SALIDA

10:18:00
10:19:00
10:34:00
10:25:00
11:01:00
10:37:00
10:23:00
10:54:00
10:30:00
10:20:00
11:05:00
10:44:00
10:23:00
10:29:00
10:53:00
10:21:00
10:33:00
10:43:00
10:31:00
10:46:00
11:06:00
10:39:00
10:27:00
10:38:00
12:02:00
10:35:00
10:40:00
10:42:00
10:28:00
11:13:00
10:24:00
10:26:00

12 PRUEBA JARDINES DEL PRADO

HORA DE LLEGADA

10:30:00
10:32:00
10:48:00
10:40:00
11:16:00
10:53:00
10:40:00
11:12:00
10:48:00
10:40:00
11:28:00
11:08:00
10:49:00
10:56:00
11:21:00
10:49:00
11:05:00
11:16:00
11:05:00
11:20:00
11:40:00
11:14:00
11:02:00
11:14:00
12:39:00
11:13:00
11:20:00
11:25:00
11:13:00
11:28:00
10:48:00
11:13:00

11/06/2017

0:12:00
0:13:00
0:14:00
0:15:00
0:15:00
0:16:00
0:17:00
0:18:00
0:18:00
0:20:00
0:23:00
0:24:00
0:26:00
0:27:00
0:28:00
0:28:00
0:32:00
0:33:00
0:34:00
0:34:00
0:34:00
0:35:00
0:35:00
0:36:00
0:37:00
0:38:00
0:40:00
0:43:00
0:45:00
0:15:00
0:24:00
0:47:00
0:00:00

@rientacion
Talavera
VERIFICACION

OK
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
oK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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MAL
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